01
02
03
04
05
06

07
08
09
10

11
12
13

14
15

YM MEETING ROOM
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[:HM OFFIC

BAKER HEALTH & WELLNESS CENTER

H.O. WEST PHYS ED BUILDING (HOW)
NATATORIUM

WALDEN GYMNASIUM (WG)

MARTIN PERFORMING ARTS CENTER {MPAC)
HIXSON STUDENT CENTER (HSC) /
GRANBERRY CONFERENCE CENTER (GCC)
ALEXANDRIA HALL (AH)

GUINN RELIGIOUS ED CENTER (GREC)
MAINTENANCE PLANT

RICHARD W. NORTON MEMORIAL LIBRARY /
STUDENT SUCCESS CENTER (NL})

NURSING SKILLS LAB (NSC)

LYNN ALUMNI CENTER (AC)

CHURCH HALL / FOOTBALL FIELDHOUSE/
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY OFFICE {CH)
MISSION HOUSE

CAVANAUGH HALL OF SCIENCE (CAV)
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WEATHERSBY FINE ARTS BUILDING (WFAB)
COLLEGE DRIVE APARTMENTS (CDA)
WARE STREET APARTMENTS (WSA)
COTTINGHAM HALL (CH)

MARRIED STUDENT HOUSING

CAMPUS SECURITY OFFICE

HATTIE B. STROTHER CAFETERIA (HBSC)
ENGLISH VILLAGE DORMS (EV)

TUDOR HALL (TU)

WILDCAT STADIUM (WS)

RICHARD L. CROWELL TENNIS CENTER
COCA-COLA LADY WILDCAT SOFTBALL FIELD
BILLY ALLGOOD BASEBALL FIELD

FOOTBALL PRACTICE FIELD

CAMPUS GATE

LOUISIANA
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